Balti Dishes

CHICKEN BALTI () ®r

LAMB BALTI (=) ®¢

CHINGRI BALTI () ®F

CHICKEN & TOMATO BALTI () ®*

£8.95
£9.95
£10.95
£8.95

CHICKEN SABZI BALTI () ®F

£8.95

Vegetarian Mains

PALAK CHANA (V)() or

Chickpeas and spinach

KORAHI SABZI (V) ()¢

Capsicum and tomato, medium spiced

CHANA BHUNA (V) () ¢

Medium spiced chickpeas

SABZI DHANDAZ (V) (=) ¢

Mixed vegetables with spinach and lentils

VEGETABLE DANSAK (V) () or

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

Sweet, sour and hot

SABZI BAHAR (V)()

Vegetables with cheese

VEGETABLE JALFRAZI (V) () o¢

VEGETABLE PATHIA (V) () ©F

VEGETABLE KORMA [©IN]

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

SABZI MAKHANI O]
Creamy with a delicate almond sauce

Vegetarian Side Dishes

All £4.25

KHUMBI BHAJEE (V) (@) @F
BOMBAY ALOO (V) @ @r
PALAK BHAJEE (V) (=) ®F
ALOO CHANA (V) @) ®F
CHANA BHUNA (V) @) ¢

BAIGAN BHAJEE (V) (&) ®F
TARKA DAHL (V) () ¢
PALAK PANEER () ©F
SAG ALOO (V) @) @F
ALOO GOBI [OL
BHINDI BHAJEE (V) @ oF

RAITHA .. £2.95

Rice Dishes

PILAURICE (®®F

BOILED RICE (&) ¢

VEGETABLE RICE () ®F

MIXED FRIED RICE () ®F

FRIED RICE (=) ¢

MUSHROOM RICE (=) ¢

EGG FRIED RICE (=) ¢

LEMON RICE () ®F

KASHMIRI PILAU RICE () ®F

CHICKEN FRIED RICE (¢

CHIPS

Tandoori Breads

PLAIN NAAN

KEEMA NAAN

PESHWARI NAAN @

TANDOOR NAAN

PASHA SPECIAL NAAN

GARLIC NAAN

NAAN PANEER

PARATHA

CHAPATI

£3.50
£3.25
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£2.50

£3.50
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£2.95

£1.95

@PASHACOWPLAIN

Of A0

:r'.' b '-l"t., SCAN THE QR CODE

r.‘ TO PLACE YOUR
[=] :l-.‘.‘-E-:'H

ORDER ONLINE
@ Gluten free

DF Dairy free

Vegetarian

m Contains Nuts

Allergen Information

If you require information regarding the presence of allergens in our food please ask. While a
dish may not contain a specific allergen, due to the wide range of ingredients used in our

kitchen, foods may be at risk of cross contamination.

indian cuisine

TAKEAWAY
MENU

10%

DISCOUNT

FOR CASH
COLLECTION

PHONE
ORDERS

01281 S2aas 011

www.pashacowplain.co.uk

Opening hours:
Sunday - Thursday: 5.00pm to 11.00pm
Friday & Saturday: 5.00pm to Midnight

Open 7 days a week including Bank Holidays

55b London Road
Cowplain, PO8 8UJ




Start With

PAPADOM @

MANGO CHUTNEY / LIME PICKLE / MINT SAUCE ...

Starters

CHINGRI SUKHA () ®F

PANEER TIKKA (9

MIXED KEBAB ()

Shish kebab and shami kebab, finest spiced minced lamb served
with salad and onion bhajee

SHISH KEBAB &

Spiced minced lamb grilled in the tandoor

MURG TIKKA )

Pieces of spring chicken, lightly spiced and grilled in the tandoor

LAMB TIKKA ()

Diced lamb, marinated in yoghurt and spices, skewered and
cooked in the tandoor

ALOO CHINGRI PUREE
Tiger prawns and potato Bhuna, served on puree

CHICKEN CHAAT ®F
Bite-size pieces of chicken cooked in a special home-made tangy sauce

SAMOSA
Choose meat or vegetable

ONION BHAJEE

GARLIC PRAWNS WITH MUSHROOM (&) ¢

Tandoori Main Dishes

£0.90
£0.50

£7.95

£5.95

£6.50

£4.95

£5.95

£6.95

£6.95

£5.95

£4.95

£4.95

£6.95

Each of these dishes are left to marinate over night in a special sauce, and then

cooked in the tandoor. Served with salad

MURG TIKKA ()
Pieces of spring chicken lightly spiced and grilled in the tandoor

LAMB TIKKA )
Lamb grilled with onion, pepper and tomato

SHASLIK @

TANDOORI CHINGRI &

Tiger prawns lightly spiced and cooked in the tandoor

PASHA MIXED GRILL
An assortment of kebabs from our tandoor, served with naan

£8.95

£9.95

£9.95

£10.95

£11.95

Vegetarian

m Contains Nuts

@ Gluten free

DF Dairy free

Chef’s Special Dishes

Medium to Hot.
Choose from: chicken, lamb (+£2), prawn (+£2.50)

MANCHOORI () o¢ £9.95

HARIALI @) £8.95
A dish of distinctive colour - marinated chicken breast cooked with fresh
crushed garlic, ginger, green chillies, cream and spinach

KORAHI () ¢ £8.95
Tender chicken cubes cooked in Korahi with fresh ginger, onion,
tomato and capsicum

JALFRAZI ) ¢ £8.95
Chicken strips cooked in a Jalfrazi sauce with onions and green peppers

CHILLI MASALA ©oF £8.95
Chicken cubes cooked in a fairly hot sauce with fresh green chillies

PALAK () ®©F £8.95
Chicken cooked in a medium sauce with spinach

DHANDAZ () ®F £8.95
Cooked with spinach and lentils in a medium sauce

MURG MASALA £8.95
Chicken tikka cooked with minced lamb

TABA () ®F £9.95
Sliced fried chicken cooked in a tamarind sauce with fresh vegetables

MIXED BHUNA () ®F £10.95
Chicken, meat and tiger prawns cooked in chef’s special sauce

HALEEM () ©F £9.95
Cooked with a variety of lentils, garnished with a touch of ginger,
onions, lemon and green chillies

RAJ NAGA (=) F £8.95
Cooked dry with fresh naga chillies. Very hot

GOAN £8.95
A highly-flavoured dish, cooked with almond and a tangy masala sauce

Biryani Dishes

Cooked with basmati rice, flavoured with cardamom, cinnamon and bay leaf.
Served with vegetable curry

PASHA SPECIAL BIRYANI () ¢ £10.95
An exceptional blend of chicken, tiger prawns and mushrooms cooked
with fresh green chillies

CHINGRI BIRYANI (=) ®F £10.95
VEGETABLE BIRYANI () @ £8.95
CHICKEN TIKKA BIRYAN| () ®F £9.95
LAMB TIKKA BIRYANI () ®F £11.95
MIXED BIRYANI Chicken, meat and vegetables G OF oo £10.95
CHICKEN BIRYAN| @ ®F £8.95

Make any dish extra hot or add chillies (+£1)

Chef’s Special Dishes

CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA ) @ £9.95
LAMB TIKKA MASALA @ £9.95
CHICKEN MAKHANI @ @ £9.95
Chicken tikka cooked with almond in an enriched creamy sauce
BUTTER CHICKEN () £9.95
Chicken tikka cooked in a creamy sauce with butter
CHICKEN PASANDA =) @ £9.95
Cooked in a mild sauce with ground almond and a touch of cinnamon
LAMB PASANDA @ @ £10.95
Handi Dishes
CHICKEN DELIGHT ) £9.95
Cooked in an enriched creamy sauce with mango chunks.
Highly recommended for the mild curry lovers
LAMB DELIGHT () £10.95
HANDI CHICKEN () £8.95
Medium dish cooked with a blend of onion, tomato and green pepper
HANDI KORAHI CHICKEN ) £9.95
Cooked in a medium sauce with capsicum
HANDI KORAHI LAMB () £10.95
HANDI MINT ) £10.95
Chicken or lamb cooked in a medium, sweet, mint sauce
HANDI GARLIC CHICKEN MASALA & £9.95
Traditional Dishes
Chicken or lamb (+£2)
CURRY (=) ¢ £8.95
MADRAS () oF £8.95
VINDALOO () ®F £8.95
BHUNA () ©F £8.95
DANSAK () ©oF £8.95
PATHIA () oF £8.95
ROGAN JOSH () F £8.95
KORMA & @ £8.95
DUPIAZA ) ¢ £8.95
Seafood Dishes
CHINGRI PALAK (=) ¢ £10.95
CHINGRI METHI BHUNA () ®¢ £10.95
Tiger prawns cooked with fenugreek. A true distinctive flavour
CHINGRI CHILLI MASALA @ £10.95
TANDOORI CHINGRI MASALA ©) £10.95
CHINGRI KORMA (@) £10.95




